ISNW7118105 GUMOFFICIAL COPY

	O CINIANGING CTATEMENT AM	FNDMENT		15299 22	032				
_	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMI LOW INSTRUCTIONS	ENDMENT	Doc#: 1529922032 Fee: \$40.00						
A. N.	AME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: Fax:			∋: \$ 9.00 F	RPRF Fee: \$1.00				
<u> </u>	-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	****		-		f 2			
C. \$	END ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address	5) 21175 - MB FINANCIAL	-						
	 MB Financial Bank, N.A. 6111 N. River Road	50728736							
	Rosemont, IL 60018	ILIL			9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 brough / Recorder of Deeds 2015 09:18 AM Pg: 1 of 2 E IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY ENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] STATE RECORDS dum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 if Secured Party authorizing this Termination gnor in item 9 arty authorizing this Continuation Statement is Complete item DELETE name: Give record name of item 7c				
		FIXTURE							
J	Fire with Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SPA	ACE IS FO	OR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY			
	IITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20341 11/24/1992 CC IL Cock		(or recorded) in the REA	L ESTATE	RECORDS				
2. 🛚	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement	ent identified above is terminated wit	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
3.	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Ass gne For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and u.s.			Assignor in i	item 9				
4.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stater continued for the additional period provided by applicab		the security interest(s) of Secure	d Party auth	norizing this Continuation	Statement is			
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:		<u></u>		<u></u>				
	eck one of these two boxes;	AND Chec. or or these three both CHA.NC E name and/or	address: Complete ADD nat	me: Çomple	te item DELETE name				
_	is Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of recor			, and item 7	c to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b			
	RRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party In 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		,	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
OR -	Chicago Title and Trust Company as Tru								
ŸI\	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAMÉ	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
_		ant or Party Information Change - provide only	one nam (5a or 7b) (use exact, full name	e; do nat omit, r	modify, or abbreviate any part of t	he Debtor's name)			
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		し						
OR	7b INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME								
-	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			F_					
			`	S					
ľ	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			SUFFIX			
7c. M	IAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTALCODE	COUNTRY			
		OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name to or NIZATION'S NAME DUAL'S SURNAME DUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME DUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) DORESS CITY ATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral: 6, 7, 8, 9 AND 10 IN BLOCK 2 IN PERCY WILSON'S ARTERIAL HILL, BEING A			C				
8. 🗀	GOLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these	four boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collaterui	ASSIGN collatera			
OF S	Indicate collateral: S 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9 AND 10 IN BLOCK 2 IN PERI SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGI BLIC HIGHWAY KNOWN AS CHICAGO VINCE REOF AND THE EAST 50 FEET THEREOF, I	E 14, EAST OF THE THIRD F ENNES ROAD AND ALSO KI	PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LY NOWN AS DIXIE HIGHWAY	ING EAS	TERLY OF THE CEN	ITER LINE OF			
	Orr Road ago Heights, IL 60411								
	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHO			name of As	signor, if this is an Assignn	nent)			
_	9a organization's name MB Financial Bank, N.A. F/K/A First Sav		- V	·					
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSOI		ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
_	PTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA Debtor Name	Chinana Tilla and Tauri Can	T , T	<u> </u>					



160/JBJ

1529922032 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	RUCTIONS VOING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same a 11/24/1992 CC IL Cook	is item 1a on Amendment for	m			
	RTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Sa	ame as item 9 on Amendmen	nt form			
12a. ORGANI	ZATION'S NAME					
MB Fina	MB Financial Bank, N.A. F/K/A First Savings & Loan of South Holland			:		
OR AND THOUSAND						
126. INDIVIDU	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAMS FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
FIRST PI						
ADDITIO	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL/					- 0111 V
13. Name of DEB	BTOR on related financing statement /Name o	of a current Debtor of record of	required for indexing	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FO purposes only in some filing office	s - see Instruction item	
one Debtor n	name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full na ne: do no	ot omit, modify, or abbreviate	any part of the Debt	or's name); see Instructions if nam	ne does not fit	
	zation's name Title and Trust Company as irus	stoe under Trust Agre	eement			
1 -	JAL'S SURNAME		PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL	NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):					
IB Financial I	Name and Address: Bank, N.A. F/K/A First Savings & Loa	n of South Holland - 61		Clarks		
covers t	CING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: imber to be cut covers as-extracted colddress of a RECORD OWNER of real estate as not have a record interest):		128 O	Orr Road cago Heights, IL 60411		
			Parce 32-17	I ID: -405-039-0000		